

D  
ITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 140 OF 2013

SRIKANTA KUMAR BEHURA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ODISHA, & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 11/03/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter along with S.L.P.(C)No.5320/2011 and  
W.P.(C)No.100/2011 on 13.03.2013.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Listing proforma enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master