

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4/2014 In
Civil Appeal No. 2800/2014

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 140/2013
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date : 01/09/2014 These applications/petition were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused letter dated 29.08.2014.

Four weeks' time is granted finally to file the
reply.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar