

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2800/2014

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C) No. 100/2011
(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 140/2013
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date : 03/11/2014 This application/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.
Mr.Harsha Vinoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.
Ms.Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.
Ms.S.Pattnaik, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.4 of 2014 to be heard along with the Civil Appeal.

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar