

¼ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.1 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 6/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2800/2014
SATYAJIT DAS & ANR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR Respondent(s)
(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 30/09/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anindita Pujari,Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

Since the hearing of the appeal has already been expedited
in terms of our Order dated 3 rd
November, 2014, no further
direction is called for.

Application (I.A. No.6 of 2016) for early hearing is
accordingly dismissed.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER