

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2800/2014

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP (c) NOS. 32905-32907 OF 2017 TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD.
REGISTRAR'S COURT)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32905-32907/2017 (XI-A)

Date : 13-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Riya Seth,Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, AORMs.Aarti Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Mohd.Shaffi Mather,Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AORMs.Aarti Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 32905-32907/2017

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps for effecting service upon respondent Nos.2 & 3 in SLP(C)No.32906/2017 within two weeks.

List the matter again on 16.01.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar