

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 2800/2014

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([only SLP(C) No. 32906 of 2017 to be listed for Ld. Registrar Court for service of show cause notice in r/o unserved R. Nos. 2 and 3 in SLP(C) No. 32906 of 2017.])

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32905-32907/2017 (XI-A)

(to be listed for Ld. Registrar Court for service of show cause notice in r/o unserved R. Nos. 2 and 3 in SLP(C) No. 32906 of 2017.)

Date : 19-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, AOR
Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR
Ms. Aarti Krupa Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Om Nbarayan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent Nos. 2 and 3 in SLP(C) No. 32906 of 2017.

List again on 21.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar