

ITEM NO.801

Court 3 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2800/2014

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 100/2011 (X)

Date : 19-07-2021 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Parties:

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Vmz Chambers, AOR

Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA No.23928/2021 in Writ Petition (C) No.100/2011

This application was mentioned today.

List with the main matter on 03.08.2021.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER