

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2800/2014

SATYAJIT DAS &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No.100/2011 (X)

CONMT.PET.(C) No.24/2013 In C.A. No.2800/2014 (XI-A)

W.P.(C) No. 140/2013 (X)

SLP(C) No.32905-32907/2017 (XI-A)

Date : 26-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

Counsel for the Parties:

Dr. Anindita Pujari, AOR

Mr. Azad Bansala, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Prakriti Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Upmanyu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Srinivasa Kumar Bogsam, Adv.

Mr. Zakir Husain, Adv.

Ms. Devika Khanna, Adv.

M/s. VMZ Chambers, AOR

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of the learned counsel for the parties, the  
matters are adjourned to 23.08.2022.(MUKESH NASA)  
AR-cum-PS(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER