

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2800/2014

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 100/2011 (X)

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 1/2011 & FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON
IA 23928/2021)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 24/2013 in C.A. No. 2800/2014 (XI-A)

W.P.(C) No. 140/2013 (X)

(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 29756/2022)

SLP(C) No. 32905-32907/2017 (XI-A)

Date : 09-11-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, AOR

Mr. Varun Chandiok, Adv.

Ms. Riya Seth, Adv.

Ms. Priya Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Ishita Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR

Mr. Azad Bansala, Adv.

Ms. Prakriti Rastogi, Adv

Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Upmanyu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Nikhilesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Devika Khanna, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For M/s. Vmz Chambers, AOR

For Respondent(s)

**Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anindita Pujari, AOR
Mr. Azad Bansala, Adv.
Ms. Prakriti Rastogi, Adv**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

Heard learned Senior Advocates appearing for the parties.

List the matters for further consideration on 24-11-2022.

**(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS**

**(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**